
 
March 28, 2013 

 
MEMORANDUM 

 

TO: All Senators 

 

FROM: Senate Clerk's Office 

 

RE: Floor Action for Monday, April 1, 2013 

 

For your information, the following measures are scheduled for floor action: 

 

Advise and Consent 

SSCR No. Measure No.  Committee Title 

1075 GM522 ** EGH Board of Directors of the Hawai'i Housing 

Finance and Development Corporation 

1076 GM597 ** AGL Board of Agriculture 

1077 GM504 ** AGL Advisory Committee on Pesticides 

1077 GM505 ** AGL Advisory Committee on Pesticides 

1077 GM506 ** AGL Advisory Committee on Pesticides 

1077 GM503 ** AGL Advisory Committee on Pesticides 

 

Adoption of Resolutions 

SSCR 

No. 

Measure 

No. 

 Committee Title 

1071 

1072 

SCR97 

SR63 

** 

** 

EDU REQUESTING THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

TO UNDERTAKE A SYSTEMWIDE REVIEW OF ITS 

OVERSIGHT, MONITORING, AND 

ACCOUNTABILITY OF THE OPERATIONAL AND 

FISCAL PRACTICES OF THE DEPARTMENT'S 

SCHOOL FOOD SERVICES BRANCH. 

1073 

1074 

SCR108 

SR74 

** 

** 

TIA/HMS/

PSM 

URGING THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS TO 

INCLUDE RESIDENT CITIZENS OF THE FREELY 

ASSOCIATED STATES WHO LAWFULLY RESIDE IN 

THE UNITED STATES AS "QUALIFIED ALIENS" 

UNDER THE PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY AND 

WORK OPPORTUNITY RECONCILIATION ACT OF 

1996 IN RECOGNIZING THEIR UNIQUE HISTORIC 

AND ONGOING SACRIFICES AND CONTRIBUTIONS 

TO THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. 

 

 

** Indicates a link to bill status for this measure. 

 

The Senate session will convene Monday, April 1 at 11:30 a.m.   

If you have any questions, please call the Clerk's office at 586-6720. 
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