

March 28, 2013

TO: All Senators

MEMORANDUM

FROM: Senate Clerk's Office

RE: Floor Action for Monday, April 1, 2013

For your information, the following measures are scheduled for floor action:

Advise and Consent						
SSCR No.	Measure No.		Committee	Title		
<u>1075</u>	<u>GM522</u>	**	EGH	Board of Directors of the Hawai'i Housing		
				Finance and Development Corporation		
<u>1076</u>	<u>GM597</u>	**	AGL	Board of Agriculture		
<u>1077</u>	<u>GM504</u>	**	AGL	Advisory Committee on Pesticides		
<u>1077</u>	<u>GM505</u>	**	AGL	Advisory Committee on Pesticides		
<u>1077</u>	<u>GM506</u>	**	AGL	Advisory Committee on Pesticides		
<u>1077</u>	<u>GM503</u>	**	AGL	Advisory Committee on Pesticides		

Adoption of Resolutions						
SSCR No.	Measure No.		Committee	Title		
1071 1072	SCR97 SR63	**	EDU	REQUESTING THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION TO UNDERTAKE A SYSTEMWIDE REVIEW OF ITS OVERSIGHT, MONITORING, AND ACCOUNTABILITY OF THE OPERATIONAL AND FISCAL PRACTICES OF THE DEPARTMENT'S SCHOOL FOOD SERVICES BRANCH.		
1073 1074	SCR108 SR74	**	TIA/HMS/ PSM	URGING THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS TO INCLUDE RESIDENT CITIZENS OF THE FREELY ASSOCIATED STATES WHO LAWFULLY RESIDE IN THE UNITED STATES AS "QUALIFIED ALIENS" UNDER THE PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY AND WORK OPPORTUNITY RECONCILIATION ACT OF 1996 IN RECOGNIZING THEIR UNIQUE HISTORIC AND ONGOING SACRIFICES AND CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.		

^{**} Indicates a link to bill status for this measure.

The Senate session will convene Monday, April 1 at 11:30 a.m. If you have any questions, please call the Clerk's office at 586-6720.